
Sommerturen 1996 
 

”Bohuslän” 
 

19. juli – 12. august 
 
 
 
Dag Dato Fra – Til Dist. Total Sejltid  

 
Fre 19. Egå – Jernhatten  30,0 30,0 7t 25m 
Lør 20. Jernhatten - Anholt N  36,0 66,0 9t 05m  
Søn 21. Anholt N  - Bua (SWE) 36,2 102,2 9t 50m  
Man  22. Bua - Valö  22,7 124,9 5t 15m 
Tir 23. Valö  - Åstol 25,9 150,8 4t 35m  
Ons  24. Åstol - Vassholmen  21,9 172,7 5t 35m  
Tor 25. Vassholmen  - Persholmen  19,0 191,7 5t 40m  
Fre  26. Persholmen  - Fjällbacka 9,7 201,4 2t 05m  
Lør  27. Fjällbacka     
Søn  28. Fjällbacka – Lilla Havsten  15,0 216,4 2t 50m 
Man  29. Lilla Havsten  -  Keholmen  15,2 231,6 2t 55m  
Tir  30. Keholmen  - Trossö  14,3 245,9 3t 15m  
Ons  31. Trossö  - Ll. Hamburgø  18,2 264,1 3t 25m 
Tor  1. Ll. Hamburgø  - Yttre Huö  11,8 275,9 2t 20m 
Fre  2. Yttre Huö  - Hunnebostrand 1,8 277,7 0t 25m 
Lør  3. Hunnebostrand - Bassholmen 20,7 298,4 4t 30m 
Søn  4. Bassholmen – Grötå Holme  24,4 322,8 7t 05m 
Man  5. Grötå Holme  - Söholmen  18,2 341,0 4t 45m 
Tir  6. Söholmen  - Hönö 22,1 363,1 5t 25m 
Ons  7. Hönö – Vesterø Læsø (DEN) 39,8 402,9 7t 55m 
Tor  8. Vesterø - Bønnerup 61,1 464,0 11t 50m  
Fre 9. Bønnerup - Øer 44,4 508,4 9t 00m  
Lør  10. Øer - Tunø 23,1 531,5 4t 00m 
Søn  11. Tunø    
Man 12. Tunø - Egå 17,7 549,2 2t 50m 

 
 
Feriedage: 25 
Dage m. sejlads: 23 
 
Længste distance:   8. august  Vesterø - Bønnerup                61,1 sm 
Korteste distance:   2. august  Yttre Huö  - Hunnebostrand  7,6 sm 
Gennemsnitdistance pr. dag:   23,9 sm 
 
Samlet sejltid:   122t 00m 
Gennemsnit pr. dag:   5t 18m  
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